L22 060 534 810

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Endly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000435079200

05 21/24--01025--061 **25.80

Docusign Envelope ID: DD9ED062-846A-470B-A9B9-5A7C954E8C5F

SUBTEC	ONE STOP	TICKET AND TOUR SHOP,	LLC	
OUNCE	···	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		REBECCA G. DISTEFANO)	
			Name of Person	
Division of Corporations SUBJECT: ONE STOP TICKET AND TOUR SHOP, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: REBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.A. Firm/Company 333 SE 2ND AVENUE; STE 4400 Address MIAMI, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code DISTEFANOR@GTLAW.COM F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: REBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificed Copy (additional copy is exclosed) Certified Copy				
			333 SE 2ND AVENUE; ST	E 4400
	ONE STOP TICKET AND TOUR SHOP, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: REBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.A. Firm/Company 333 SE 2ND AVENUE, STE 4400 Address MIAMI, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code DISTEFANOR@GTLAW.COM P-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: LEBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person Area Code District for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Certificate of Status} \frac{579.0541}{Certificate Opy} \frac{560.00 \text{ Fitting Fee}}{Certificate of Status} \frac{560.00 \text{ Fitting Fee}}{Certificate of Status} \frac{560.00 \text{ Fitting Fee}}{Certificate of Status} \frac{560.00 \text{ Fitting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{560.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} \text{ (certificate of Status} \frac{555.00 \text{ Fiting Fee}}{Certificate Opy} (ce			
		MIAMI, FL 33131		
Division of Corporations SUBJECT: ONE STOP TICKET AND TOUR SHOP, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: REBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.A. Firm/Company 333 SE 2ND AVENUE; STE 4400 Address MIAMI, FL 33131 City/State and 2ip Code DISTEFANOR@GTLAW.COM Pmail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: REBECCA G. DISTEFANO Name of Person 1 305				
		-		fication)
For furthe	r information co	oncerning this matter, please cal	1:	·
REBECC	A G. DISTEFA	NO		
	Name of	Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amount:		
≥ \$25. 0	0 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
F I F	Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection orporations	Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 810

Docusign Envelope ID: DD9ED062-846A-470B-A9B9-5A7C954E8C5F **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ONE STOP TICKET AND TOUR SHOP, LLC						
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our records,) Liability Company)					
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on December 27, 2022 and assigned lorida document number L22000534810						
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ollity company here:					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	375 East Warm Springs Road					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Ste. 202	,)				
	Las Vegas, Nevada 89119	• ह्यू =				
		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	375 East Warm Springs Road	ف				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Ste. 202					
	Las Vegas, Nevada 89119	. •				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	address on our records, enter the Enter Florida street address	name of the new registered				
	, Florida	a.				
	City	Zip Code				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	1					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	performance of my duties, and I provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with and Or, if this document is				

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Docusign Envelope ID: DD9ED062-846A-470B-A9B9-5A7C954E8C5F removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR/VP	John Maloney	6400 N Andrews Avenue; #340	□Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR —	Kevin M. Sheehan	6400 N Andrews Avenue; #340	□Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	■Remove
			Change
MGR/VP	Peter Braglia	375 East Warm Springs Road; Ste. 202	≣ Add
		Las Vegas, Nevada 89119	□Remove
			□ Change
VP	David Elliott	375 East Warm Springs Road; Ste. 202	= Add
		Las Vegas, Nevada 89119	□Remove
			Change
MGR	Henry Cairo	375 East Warm Springs Road; Ste. 202	∑ Add
		Las Vegas, Nevada 89119	□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Петоче

_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
_	
	e date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
lfan effect <u>Note:</u> If	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at's effective date on the Department of State's records.
fan effect Note: If documen c record s	The date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed it's effective date on the Department of State's records. Specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
If an effect Note: If document e record series	The date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at's effective date on the Department of State's records. specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the date.
If an effect Note: If document e record series	The date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at's effective date on the Department of State's records. specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the day of the th
If an effect Note: If document e record series	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at 's effective date on the Department of State's records. specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the date. 08/19/2024

Filing Fee: \$25.00